
IKARO60 CM 60 

6666

       2         0,40      0,90   12,30   0,32
       3         0,60      0,90   14,80   0,44
       4         0,80      0,90   17,80   0,55
       5         1,00      0,90   20,20   0,66

   900x404x  870           SIKARO602                SIKAROP602                   SIKAROR602     
   900x423x1158           SIKARO603                SIKAROP603                   SIKAROR603     
   900x426x1442           SIKARO604                SIKAROP604                   SIKAROR604     
   900x426x1731           SIKARO605                SIKAROP605                   SIKAROR605     

 

                        m        m    Kg       m³           mm

                                                                                                     
        2 Ø mm 125                   2 Ø mm 260              4  Ø mm 150      

 IKARO

IKARO

IKARO PP Optional: Ø mm 150

45°

VIDEO

IKARO80 CM 80

       2         0,40      1,10   14,00   0,39
       3         0,60      1,10   16,90   0,54
       4         0,80      1,10   20,60   0,68
       5         1,00      1,10   23,60   0,81

 1100x404x  870           SIKARO802                SIKAROP802                   SIKAROR802     
 1100x423x1158           SIKARO803                SIKAROP803                   SIKAROR803     
 1100x426x1442           SIKARO804                SIKAROP804                   SIKAROR804           
1100x426x1731            SIKARO805                SIKAROP805                   SIKAROR805     

    
 
                        m        m    Kg       m³           mm

       2 Ø mm 125                   2 Ø mm 260           4 Ø mm 150      

IKARO100 CM 100

       2         0,40      1,30   15,70   0,46
       3         0,60      1,30   19,10   0,64
       4         0,80      1,30   23,50   0,80
       5         1,00      1,30   27,20   0,96

 1300x404x  870           SIKARO1002              SIKAROP1002                 SIKAROR1002     
 1300x423x1158           SIKARO1003              SIKAROP1003                 SIKAROR1003     
 1300x426x1442           SIKARO1004              SIKAROP1004                 SIKAROR1004     
 1300x426x1731           SIKARO1005              SIKAROP1005                 SIKAROR1005     

 

                         m        m    Kg      m³           mm
      2 Ø mm 125                   2 Ø mm 260              4  Ø mm 150      

TIGISO 9000 
EN ISO
9606

IKARO60 LARGHEZZA RAMPA CM 60 - PROFONDITA’ PIATTAFORMA CM 60

       2         0,40      0,90   12,30   0,32
       3         0,60      0,90   14,80   0,44
       4         0,80      0,90   17,80   0,55
       5         1,00      0,90   20,20   0,66

   900x404x  870          SIKARO602/60            SIKAROP602/60                SIKAROR602/60
   900x423x1158          SIKARO603/60            SIKAROP603/60                SIKAROR603/60
   900x426x1442          SIKARO604/60            SIKAROP604/60                SIKAROR604/60
   900x426x1731          SIKARO605/60            SIKAROP605/60                SIKAROR605/60

 

                         m        m   Kg       m³           mm
    2 Ø mm 125                   2 Ø mm 260                 4  Ø mm 150      

IKARO60 CM 60

 IKARO

          

IKARO

IKARO

IKARO P Optional: Ø mm 260

cm 40

cm 40

cm 40

cm 60

YEAR WARRANTY 
JAHRE GARANTIE
AN GARANTIETESTÉ 
ANS DE GARANTIE

5

DÉCRET
96333

2
4



6767

IKARO

IKAROG60 CM 60

       2         0,40      0,90   12,30   0,32
       3         0,60      0,90   14,80   0,44
       4         0,80      0,90   17,80   0,55
       5         1,00      0,90   20,20   0,66

   900x404x  870           SIKAROG602             SIKAROPG602              SIKARORG602
   900x423x1158           SIKAROG603             SIKAROPG603              SIKARORG603
   900x426x1442           SIKAROG604             SIKAROPG604              SIKARORG604
   900x426x1731           SIKAROG605             SIKAROPG605              SIKARORG605

 

                          m      m    Kg       m³           mm
           2 Ø mm 125               2 Ø mm 260               4  Ø mm 150      

 IKAROG

IKAROG80 CM 80

       2         0,40      1,10   14,00   0,39
       3         0,60      1,10   16,90   0,54
       4         0,80      1,10   20,60   0,68
       5         1,00      1,10   23,60   0,81

 1100x404x  870          SIKAROG802               SIKAROPG802             SIKARORG802
 1100x423x1158          SIKAROG803               SIKAROPG803             SIKARORG803
 1100x426x1442          SIKAROG804               SIKAROPG804             SIKARORG804
 1100x426x1731          SIKAROG805               SIKAROPG805             SIKARORG805

 

                          m      m    Kg       m³           mm
         2 Ø mm 125                  2 Ø mm 260               4  Ø mm 150      

IKAROG100 CM 100

       2         0,40      1,30   15,70   0,46
       3         0,60      1,30   19,10   0,64
       4         0,80      1,30   23,50   0,80
       5         1,00      1,30   27,20   0,96

 1300x404x  870          SIKAROG1002             SIKAROPG1002               SIKARORG1002
 1300x423x1158          SIKAROG1003             SIKAROPG1003               SIKARORG1003
 1300x426x1442          SIKAROG1004             SIKAROPG1004               SIKARORG1004
 1300x426x1731          SIKAROG1005             SIKAROPG1005               SIKARORG1005

 

                          m      m    Kg       m³           mm
          2 Ø mm 125                2 Ø mm 260                 4  Ø mm 150      

IKARO80 CM 80

       2         0,40      1,10   14,00   0,39
       3         0,60      1,10   16,90   0,54
       4         0,80      1,10   20,60   0,68
       5         1,00      1,10   23,60   0,81

 1100x404x  870          SIKARO802/60            SIKAROP802/60                  SIKAROR802/60    
 1100x423x1158          SIKARO803/60            SIKAROP803/60                  SIKAROR803/60    
 1100x426x1442          SIKARO804/60            SIKAROP804/60                  SIKAROR804/60
 1100x426x1731          SIKARO805/60            SIKAROP805/60                  SIKAROR805/60

  
 
                          m      m    Kg       m³           mm

    
            2 Ø mm 125              2 Ø mm 260               4  Ø mm 150

IKARO100 CM 100

       2         0,40      1,30   15,70   0,46
       3         0,60      1,30   19,10   0,64
       4         0,80      1,30   23,50   0,80
       5         1,00      1,30   27,20   0,96

 1300x404x  870         SIKARO1002/60               SIKAROP1002/60                  SIKAROR1002/60
 1300x423x1158         SIKARO1003/60              SIKAROP1003/60                  SIKAROR1003/60
 1300x426x1442         SIKARO1004/60               SIKAROP1004/60                  SIKAROR1004/60
 1300x426x1731         SIKARO1005/60               SIKAROP1005/60                  SIKAROR1005/60

  
 
                          m      m    Kg       m³           mm

         2 Ø mm 125                   2 Ø mm 260              4  Ø mm 150      

IKAROG60 CM 60

       2         0,40      0,90   12,30   0,32
       3         0,60      0,90   14,80   0,44
       4         0,80      0,90   17,80   0,55
       5         1,00      0,90   20,20   0,66

   900x404x  870          SIKAROG602/60              SIKAROPG602/60                    SIKARORG602/60
   900x423x1158          SIKAROG603/60              SIKAROPG603/60                    SIKARORG603/60
   900x426x1442          SIKAROG604/60              SIKAROPG604/60                    SIKARORG604/60 
   900x426x1731          SIKAROG605/60              SIKAROPG605/60                    SIKARORG605/60

                          m      m    Kg       m³           mm
         2 Ø mm 125                  2 Ø mm 260             4  Ø mm 150      

 IKAROG

IKAROG80 CM 80

       2         0,40      1,10   14,00   0,39
       3         0,60      1,10   16,90   0,54
       4         0,80      1,10   20,60   0,68
       5         1,00      1,10   23,60   0,81

 1100x404x  870         SIKAROG802/60              SIKAROPG802/60                 SIKARORG802/60
 1100x423x1158         SIKAROG803/60              SIKAROPG803/60                 SIKARORG803/60
 1100x426x1442         SIKAROG804/60              SIKAROPG804/60                 SIKARORG804/60
 1100x426x1731         SIKAROG805/60              SIKAROPG805/60                 SIKARORG805/60

 

                          m      m    Kg       m³           mm
        2 Ø mm 125                  2 Ø mm 260               4  Ø mm 150      

IKAROG100 CM 100

       2         0,40      1,30   15,70   0,46
       3         0,60      1,30   19,10   0,64
       4         0,80      1,30   23,50   0,80
       5         1,00      1,30   27,20   0,96

 1300x404x  870         SIKAROG1002/60             SIKAROPG1002/60                   SIKARORG1002/60
 1300x423x1158         SIKAROG1003/60             SIKAROPG1003/60                   SIKARORG1003/60
 1300x426x1442         SIKAROG1004/60             SIKAROPG1004/60                   SIKARORG1004/60
 1300x426x1731         SIKAROG1005/60             SIKAROPG1005/60                   SIKARORG1005/60

 

                          m      m    Kg       m³           mm
        2 Ø mm 125                 2 Ø mm 260                   4 Ø mm 150      

cm 60

cm 60

cm 60

cm 60

cm 60

cm 40

cm 40

cm 40




